Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Williams - (1150514) - City of Leeds SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.25
2:10.91
2:12.09
2:13.55
2:14.27
2:14.89
2:16.11
2:16.80
2:18.41
2:18.88
2:19.05
2:21.41
2:34.37
2:40.94
2:41.10

2:51.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.09
2:13.55
2:08.25
2:10.91
2:14.27
2:14.89

2:16.11
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

503
473
460
445
438
432
420
414
400
396
394
375
288
254
253

211

WA Pts

460
445
503
473
438
432
420

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

19/03/22
18/12/21
04/02/24
05/02/23
02/02/20
30/11/19
01/08/19
29/06/19
16/12/18
01/08/18
03/02/19
01/07/18
18/12/16
25/06/16
26/11/16
10/01/16

Date

04/02/24
05/02/23
19/03/22
18/12/21
02/02/20
30/11/19
01/08/19

Meet

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021

Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

Meet

Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Venue

Sheffield
John Charles
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
John Charles
Leeds
Sheffield

Swansea

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Leeds Uni
Leeds Uni
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

Leeds Uni
Leeds Uni
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Level

Level

1
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:16.80
2:19.05
2:18.41
2:18.88
2:21.41
2:34.37
2:41.10
2:40.94
2:51.28

Copyright 2024

414
394
400
396
375
288
253
254
211

I T T T T I I I T

29/06/19
03/02/19
16/12/18
01/08/18
01/07/18
18/12/16
26/11/16
25/06/16
10/01/16

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019
Yorkshire County Championships
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018
Swim Wales Summer Nationals
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Page 2/2
3
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



