Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Williams - (1150514) - City of Leeds SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.25	503	Н	19/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
2:10.91	473	Н	18/12/21	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021	John Charles	Co Leeds	3
2:12.09	460	Н	04/02/24	Yorkshire SA Championships 2024	Leeds	Leeds Uni	1
2:13.55	445	Н	05/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Leeds	Leeds Uni	1
2:14.27	438	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:14.89	432	Н	30/11/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
2:16.11	420	Н	01/08/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
2:16.80	414	Н	29/06/19	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:18.41	400	Н	16/12/18	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:18.88	396	Н	01/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
2:19.05	394	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:21.41	375	Н	01/07/18	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:34.37	288	Н	18/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:40.94	254	Н	25/06/16	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:41.10	253	Н	26/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
2:51.28	211	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Leeds	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.09	460	Н	04/02/24	Yorkshire SA Championships 2024	Leeds	Leeds Uni	1
2:13.55	445	Н	05/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Leeds	Leeds Uni	1
2:08.25	503	Н	19/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
2:10.91	473	Н	18/12/21	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021	John Charles	Co Leeds	3
2:14.27	438	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:14.89	432	Н	30/11/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
2:16.11 Copyright 2024	420 1	Н	01/08/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Leeds Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:16.80	414	Н	29/06/19	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:19.05	394	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:18.41	400	Н	16/12/18	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:18.88	396	Н	01/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
2:21.41	375	Н	01/07/18	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:34.37	288	Н	18/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:41.10	253	Н	26/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
2:40.94	254	Н	25/06/16	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:51.28	211	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Leeds	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS